PXLH60008 Series
24”,  48” and 96”
Multi-Use Area Light
Pendant Mount
LED
U.S. Patent No. D570035
3254 Nor th  Ki lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641-4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  773-427-7007  www.escol ight ing.com

LED
U.S. Patent No. D570035
HOW TO ORDER
Catalog
Number  Lens
Total
System
Watts
Color
Temp
Cylinder
Length
Total
Lumens
PXLH613488 Prismatic
Acrylic 126w 3000K 48” 10005
PXLH614488 Prismatic
Acrylic 126w 4000K 48” 10554
PXLH615488 Prismatic
Acrylic 126w 5000K 48 10923
PXLH623488 Prismatic
Polycarbonate 126w 3000K 48” 10005
PXLH624488 Prismatic
Polycarbonate 126w 4000K 48” 10554
PXLH625488 Prismatic
Polycarbonate 126w 5000K 48” 10923
PXLH633488 Clear  Acrylic 126w 3000K 48” 10005
PXLH634488 Clear Acrylic 126w 4000K 48” 10554
PXLH635488 Clear Acrylic 126w 5000K 48” 10923
PXLH643488 Clear
Polycarbonate 126w 3000K 48” 10005
PXLH644488 Clear
Polycarbonate 126w 4000K 48” 10554
PXLH645488 Clear
Polycarbonate 126w 5000K 48” 10923
Catalog
Number  Lens
Total
System
Watts
Color
Temp
Cylinder
Length
Total
Lumens
PXLH613248 Prismatic
Acrylic 63w 3000K 24” 5002
PXLH614248 Prismatic
Acrylic 63w 4000K 24” 5276
PXLH615248 Prismatic
Acrylic 63w 5000K 24” 5461
PXLH623248 Prismatic
Polycarbonate 63w 3000K 24” 5002
PXLH624248 Prismatic
Polycarbonate 63w 4000K 24” 5276
PXLH625248 Prismatic
Polycarbonate 63w 5000K 24” 5461
PXLH633248 Clear Acrylic 63w 3000K 24” 5002
PXLH634248 Clear Acrylic 63w 4000K 24” 5461
PXLH635248 Clear Acrylic 63w 5000K 24” 5461
PXLH643248 Clear
Polycarbonate 63w 3000K 24” 5002
PXLH644248 Clear
Polycarbonate 63w 4000K 24” 5276
PXLH645248 Clear
Polycarbonate 63w 5000K 24” 5461
ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
FINISH COLOR Suffix Catalog Number with:
Textured Black: BL
Textured Bronze: BZ
Sky White: W
Example:  PXLH613248BLC36